NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELL

Submit this report in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission District Office within ten days after the work specified is completed. It should be signed and filed as a report on beginning drilling operations, results of shooting well, exceed by an agent of the Commission. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

Indicate nature of report by checking below. REPORT ON BEGINNING DRILLING OPERATIONS REPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT OF WELL REPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING OR SHUT-OFF REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF CASING IX REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF CASING IX REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING OF WELL May 9, 1952 - Hobbs, New Mexico Date PREPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING OF WELL May 9, 1952 - Hobbs, New Mexico Date REPORT ON DEEPENING WELL May 9, 1952 - Hobbs, New Mexico Date REPORT ON DEEPENING WELL May 9, 1952 - Hobbs, New Mexico Place Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the Skelly 0il Company State "R" Well No. 5 in 168 Skelly 0il Company Name Name Name Name REPORT ON REPAIRING WELL REPORT ON REPAIRING WELL ALPERORT ON REPAIRING WELL ALPERORT ON REPAIRING WELL ALPERORT ON REPAIRING WELL ALPERORT ON PULLING ON THERWISE ALPERORT ON PULLING ALTERNISE ALPERORT ON PULLING ALTERNISE ALPEROR ON THERWISE					ons of the Commission BES-OI	
REPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT OF WELL REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF CASING SHUT-OFF REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF CASING SHUT-OFF REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING OF WELL REPORT ON DEEPENING WELL REPORT ON PULLING OR OTHERWISE REPORT ON DEEPENING WELL REPORT ON DEEPENING REPORE OF THE ALL THE		Indicate nat	ure of repo	rt by checking belo	ow.	·
CHEMICAL TREATMENT OF WELL REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF CASING SHUT-OFF REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING OF WELL		G DRILLING		REPORT ON	REPAIRING WELL	Ì
SHUT-OFF REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING OF WELL May 9, 1952 - Hobbs, New Mexico Place Place	REPORT ON RESULT OF CHEMICAL TREATM	F SHOOTING OR MENT OF WELL				
Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the Skelly 011 Company Skate "R" Well No. 5 in Company or Operator Skilly 54 of Sec. 36. T. 168. R. 36E. N. M. P. Lovington-Abo Pool The dates of this work were as follows: May 8, 1952 Notice of intention to do the work was Executive submitted on Form C-102 on. May 7, 19.5 and approval of the proposed plan was (Company) obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.) DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED T.D. 240' - Set 13-3/8" OD casing at 240'. Cemented w/ 245 sacks 4\$ Gel. Cement was circulated. Plug down 10:30 a.m., May 7, 1952. W.O. C. 36 hours & drilled plug. Casing shut-off test o.k. 10:30 p.m. May 8, 1952. Witnessed by B. L. Holley Name Skelly 011 Co. Foreman Title I hereby sweet or affirm that the information given about is true and forrect. Name Name		F TEST OF CASING	XX	REPORT ON	DEEPENING WELL	
Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the Skelly 011 Company State "R" Well No. 5 in Company Operator SE/A SM/A of Sec. 36 T. 16S R. 36E, N.M.P. Lovington-Abo Pool Leas Coun The dates of this work were as follows: May 8, 1952 Notice of intention to do the work was XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	REPORT ON RESULT O	F PLUGGING OF WELL				
Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the Skelly Oil Company State "R" Well No. 5 in Company Operator SE/A SM/A of Sec. 36 T. 16S R. 36E, N.M.P. Lovington-Abo Pool Leas Coun The dates of this work were as follows: May 8, 1952 Notice of intention to do the work was EXCENSION Submitted on Form C-102 on May 7, 19.5 and approval of the proposed plan was CONSTANT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED T.D. 240° - Set 13-3/8° OD casing at 240°. Cemented w/ 245 sacks 4\$ Gel. Cement was circ:lated. Plug down 10:30 a.m., May 7, 1952. W.O. C. 36 hours & drilled plug. Casing shut-off test o.k. 10:30 p.m. May 8, 1952. Witnessed by Skelly Oil Co. Foreman Name Company I hereby swear or affirm that the information given about its true and correct. Name Name Name Name			M	y 9. 1952	- Hobbs, New Mexico)
Skelly 011 Company Company or Operator SE/4, SM/4, of Sec. 36, T. 16S. R. 36E., N. M. P. Lovington-Abo Pool Lea Count The dates of this work were as follows: May 8, 1952 Notice of intention to do the work was Exception of Work of Sec. 19-5 and approval of the proposed plan was (Exception of Work Done and Results Obtained) T.D. 240° - Set 13-3/8° OD casing at 240°. Cemented w/ 245 sacks 4.5 Gel. Cement was circulated. Plug down 10:30 a.m., May 7, 1952. W.O. C. 36 hours & drilled plug. Casing shut-off test o.k. 10:30 p.m. May 8, 1952. Witnessed by B. L. Holley Name Skelly 011 Co. Foreman Title APPROVED: Oll CONSERVATION COMMISSION Interest words.) I hereby swear, or affirm that the information given about the structure of the structure						
Skelly 011 Company Company or Operator SE/4, SM/4, of Sec. 36, T. 16S. R. 36E., N. M. P. Lovington-Abo Pool Lea Count The dates of this work were as follows: May 8, 1952 Notice of intention to do the work was Exception of Work of Sec. 19-5 and approval of the proposed plan was (Exception of Work Done and Results Obtained) T.D. 240° - Set 13-3/8° OD casing at 240°. Cemented w/ 245 sacks 4.5 Gel. Cement was circulated. Plug down 10:30 a.m., May 7, 1952. W.O. C. 36 hours & drilled plug. Casing shut-off test o.k. 10:30 p.m. May 8, 1952. Witnessed by B. L. Holley Name Skelly 011 Co. Foreman Title APPROVED: Oll CONSERVATION COMMISSION Interest words.) I hereby swear, or affirm that the information given about the structure of the structure						
SE/4 SM/4 of Sec. 36 T 16S R 36E, N.M.P. Lovington-Abo Pool Lea Coun The dates of this work were as follows: May 8, 1952 Notice of intention to do the work was ***********************************	Following is a report on th	ne work done and the resul	ts obtained 1	under the heading n	oted above at the	
SE/4 SM/4 of Sec. 36 T 16S R 36E, N.M.P. Lovington-Abo Pool Lea Coun The dates of this work were as follows: May 8, 1952 Notice of intention to do the work was ***********************************	Sk:	elly Oil Company		State "R	Well No5	in the
Lovington-Abo Pool Lea Coun The dates of this work were as follows: Nay 8, 1952 Notice of intention to do the work was **SCHENCH** submitted on Form C-102 on. May 7, 19.5 and approval of the proposed plan was (**SCHENCH** obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.) DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED T.D. 240° - Set 13-3/8° OD casing at 240°. Cemented w/ 245 sacks 4\$ Gel. Cement was circulated. Plug down 10:30 a.m., May 7, 1952. W.O. C. 36 hours & drilled plug. Casing shut-off test o.k. 10:30 p.m. May 8, 1952. Witnessed by Skelly 0il Co. Foreman Title APPROVED: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION I hereby swear or affirm that the information given about is true and correct. Name Name Name	Com SE	pany or Operator	36		R36E.	N. M. P. M.
The dates of this work were as follows: May 8, 1952 Notice of intention to do the work was INTENDEX Submitted on Form C-102 on May 7, 19—5 and approval of the proposed plan was (INTENDEX Submitted on Form C-102 on May 7, 19—5 and approval of the proposed plan was (INTENDEX SUBMITTED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED T.D. 240° - Set 13-3/8° OD casing at 240°. Cemented w/ 245 sacks 45 Gel. Cement was circulated. Plug down 10:30 a.m., May 7, 1952. W.O. C. 36 hours & drilled plug. Casing shut-off test o.k. 10:30 p.m. May 8, 1952. Witnessed by Skelly Oil Co. Foreman Tute APPROVED: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION I hereby sweak or affirm that the information given about the street and correct. Name Name						
Notice of intention to do the work was ***SCONTA Submitted on Form C-102 on May 7, 19.5 and approval of the proposed plan was (***PORTACE** obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.) DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED T.D. 240° - Set 13-3/8° OD casing at 240°. Cemented w/ 245 sacks 45 Gel. Cement was circulated. Plug down 10:30 a.m., May 7, 1952. W.O. C. 36 hours & drilled plug. Casing shut-off test o.k. 10:30 p.m. May 8, 1952. Witnessed by Skelly 0il Co. Foreman Tille APPROVED: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION I hereby swear or affirm that the information given about the constant of	*****					
and approval of the proposed plan was (PRENER's obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.) DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED T.D. 240' - Set 13-3/8" OD casing at 240'. Cemented w/ 245 sacks 45 Gel. Cement was circ::lated. Plug down 10:30 a.m., May 7, 1952. W.O. C. 36 hours & drilled plug. Casing shut-off test o.k. 10:30 p.m. May 8, 1952. Witnessed by B. L. Holley Skelly Oil Co. Foreman Title APPROVED: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION I hereby swear or affirm that the information given about the strue and correct. Name Name						
and approval of the proposed plan was (PRINCE obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.) DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED T.D. 240' - Set 13-3/8" OD casing at 240'. Cemented w/ 245 sacks 45 Gel. Cement was circ::lated. Plug down 10:30 a.m., May 7, 1952. W.O. C. 36 hours & drilled plug. Casing shut-off test o.k. 10:30 p.m. May 8, 1952. Witnessed by B. L. Holley Skelly Oil Co. Foreman Title APPROVED: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION I hereby swear or affirm that the information given about the structure and correct. Name Name	Notice of intention to do t	he work was Kasouk su	bmitted on	Form C-102 on	May 7,	, 1952.
T.D. 240° - Set 13-3/8° OD casing at 240°. Cemented w/ 245 sacks 45 Gel. Cement was circulated. Plug down 10:30 a.m., May 7, 1952. W.O. C. 36 hours & drilled plug. Casing shut-off test o.k. 10:30 p.m. May 8, 1952. Witnessed by B. L. Holley Skelly 041 Co. Foreman Company Title APPROVED: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION I hereby swear or affirm that the information given about the company is true and correct. Name						
Witnessed by B. L. Holley Name Skelly Oil Co. Foreman Title APPROVED: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Name	1	DETAILED ACCOUNT O	F WORK I	OONE AND RESU	LTS OBTAINED	
W.O. C. 36 hours & drilled plug. Casing shut-off test o.k. 10:30 p.m. May 8, 1952. Witnessed by B. L. Holley Skelly 011 Co. Foreman Title APPROVED: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION I hereby swear or affirm that the information given about its true and correct. Name Name Name	τ	.D. 240' - Set 13-	-3/8" OD	casing at 24	O'. Cemented w/ 245	sacks
Witnessed by B. L. Holley Skelly Oil Co. Foreman Name Company Title APPROVED: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION I hereby swear or affirm that the information given about the structure of the structu	4 5 Gel.	Cement was circula	ated. P	lug down 10:3	O a.m., May 7, 1952.	
Witnessed by B. L. Holley Skelly 0il Co. Forenan Name Company Title APPROVED: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION I hereby swear or affirm that the information given about its true and correct. Name Name	W	.0. C. 36 hours &	d rilled	plug. Casing	shut-off test o.k.	
Witnessed by B. L. Holley Skelly 011 Co. Forenan Name Company Title APPROVED: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION I hereby swear or affirm that the information given about the information given giv	10:30 n	.m. Maw 8. 1952.				
APPROVED: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Name Company Title I hereby swear or affirm that the information given about is true and correct. Name Name	100,50 p	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				
APPROVED: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Name Company Title I hereby swear or affirm that the information given about is true and correct. Name		_				
APPROVED: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Name Company Title I hereby swear or affirm that the information given about is true and correct. Name		•				
APPROVED: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Name Company Title I hereby swear or affirm that the information given about is true and correct. Name Name	•					
APPROVED: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION I hereby swear or affirm that the information given about is true and correct. Name Name	•					
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION is true and correct. Name Name	•	R J. Holler		Skelly 0	13 Co. Fore	man
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION is true and correct. Name Name	Witnessed by		7			
Name	Witnessed by		7	Company	Т	tle
Name	APPROVED:	Name	7	Company I hereby swear o	or affirm that the information	tle
Position Dist. Supt.	APPROVED:	Name	.	I hereby swear o	or affirm that the information	tle

Title

Date

Address Box 38 - Hobbs, N. M.